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B/F #9ATNIN 1,210,672.97
02/02/2561 OTOS SAY Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,201,762.97 401 5801627
02/02/2561 QTOS SAY Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,192,852.97 401 5801628
02/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,183,942.97 401 5801628
05/02/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 1,174,942.97 401 5402474
05/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,166,032.97 461 5801627
05/02/2561 SDCA P~|'Iﬂ13uﬁﬂﬂ?‘l 5,130.00 0.00 1,171,162.97 401 5801627
06/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,162,252.97 401 5402474
06/02/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 990.00 0.00 1,161,262.97 401 5801628
08/02/2561 SDCA  shniudai 14,006.00 0.00 1,175,268.97 401 5801628
09/02/2561 OTOS SAY Qverdraft 5,032.51 0.00 1,170,236.46 401 5801627
09/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 130,100.00 0.00 1,040,136.46 401 5801627
09/02/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,306.20 0.00 1,032,830.26 401 5801628
14/02/2561 QOTOS SAV Qverdraft 990.00 0.00 1,031,840.26 401 5801028
14/02/2561 SDCA rhnﬁuﬁm; 11,488.00 0.00 1,043,328.26 401 2801627
16/02/2561 SDCA N‘Iﬂlﬁmﬁ‘ﬂl%ﬁ 23,615.00 0.00 1,066,943.26 401 5402474
20/02/2561 SDCA PJ'Iﬂ!.?uﬁﬂ!.“lT1 11,064.00 0.00 1,078,007.26 401 5402474
26/02/2561 SDCK  SAV Depositby 02404533 7,500.00 0.00 1,085,507.26 401 5402474
26/02/2561 SDCA  niduaraian 6,435.00 0.00 1,091,942.26 401 5402474
27/02/2561 OTOS SAY Overdraft 4,950.00 0.00 1,086,992.26 401 5801628
27/02/2561 OTQS  SAV Overdraft 50,700.00 0.00 1,036,292.26 401 - 5402474
Page Dr. = 13 253,618.71 Cr.= 7 76,238.00
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28/02/2561 SDCA  phnidudaian 27,523.00 0.00 1,063,815.26 401 5801627
28/02/2561 SPSC17 SPIN SAV 818.00 0.00 1,064,633.26 1 530001
goagn 1l 1,064,633.26
Page Dr. = G 0.00 Cr.= 2 28,341.00
Total Dr.= 13 253,618.71 Cr.= 9 107,579.00



